
Extra thick steel for longevity and greater safety

Pipe Hooks

P I PE  L I FT ING

30 Seconds (or less!) Sales Statement: 
Sawyer Mfg.’s Pipe Hooks are convenient, durable and safe. Our 5:1 safety rating beats the  

industry standard of 3:1. Sawyer Pipe Hooks are available in three styles to easily handle 

any difficult pipe lifting projects with a maximum capacity of 25,000 lbs. per hook. The 

interchangeable cast aluminum alloy inserts minimize damage to beveled pipe.  

With reduced pinch points and integrated handles on most models, there isn’t a safer  

pipe hook on the market. 

The Sawyer Value  

• Extra thick T1 Steel on A & B bodies 

• Integrated handle for greater ease  

• Reduced pinch points for increased safety 

• Design based on ASME B30.20 

• Wide range of load capacities 

• Interchangeable cast aluminum inserts 

• Unique wide mouth body available for  
extra clearance 

• 1 year warranty 

Testimonials

• “[232] Having a safety 
 factor of 8+ is unheard of in 
any industry” 
~Third party Metalurgical Test Lab

Pipe Hook (232)

Sizes 3”—42”

Pipe Hook (233)

Wide Mouth

Sizes 3”—42”

Pipe Hook (231C)

High Capacity

Sizes 44”—72”

MADE IN USA MADE IN USA MADE IN USA

Pipe Hooks are tested and certified for absolute strength and safety
We are glad to provide testing certification upon request.

Reduced 
pinch points

Integrated 
handle

Minimize
bevel damage

Supplied as  
complete pair:  

2 hooks, 2 inserts

Load Capacity  
(per hook)

A Size: 8,000 lbs

B Size: 10,000 lbs

C Size: 25,000 lbs
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For Additional Resources:  

Contact Sawyer Mfg. Co for  
Pipe Hooks Manual and  
Marketing Material
http://www.sawyermfg.com

Pipe Hooks Video 
http://www.youtube.com/user/SawyerMFG

Parts Diagram

A. Pipe Hook Lifting Eye
B. Aluminum Pipe Hook Insert
C. 7/16” Bolt
D. Pipe Hook Handle  

Model 233

Model No.
232A-6
232A-12
232A-18
232A-24
232B-30
232B-36
232B-42
233A-6
233A-12
233A-18
233A-24
233B-30
233B-36
233B-42
231C-42
231C-55
231C-72

Est. Shipping Wgt.       Description
Pipe Hooks - Handle 3”–6”
Pipe Hooks - Handle 8”–12”
Pipe Hooks - Handle 14”–18”
Pipe Hooks - Handle 20”–24”
Pipe Hooks - Handle 26”–30”
Pipe Hooks - Handle 32”–36”
Pipe Hooks - Handle 38”–42”
Pipe Hooks -Wide Mouth 3”–6”
Pipe Hooks -Wide Mouth 8”–12”
Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 14”–18”
Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 20”–24”
Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 26”–30”
Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 32”–36”
Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 38”–42”
Pipe Hooks -High Capacity 36”–42”
Pipe Hooks -High Capacity 44”–55”
Pipe Hooks - High Capacity 55”–72”

17 lbs.
18 lbs.
19 lbs.

20 lbs.
21 lbs.
22 lbs.
23 lbs.
17 lbs.
18 lbs.
19 lbs.

20 lbs.
21 lbs.
22 lbs.
23 lbs.

126 lbs.
126 lbs.
126 lbs.

7.7 kg
8.2 kg
8.6 kg
9.1 kg
9.5 kg
10 kg
10.4 kg
7.7 kg
8.2 kg
8.6 kg
9.1 kg
9.5 kg
110 kg
10.4 kg
57 kg
57 kg
57 kg


