Pipe Hooks

Extra thick steel for longevity and greater safety





Pipe Hook (232) Sizes 3"-42"



Pipe Hook (233) Wide Mouth Sizes 3"-42"



Pipe Hook (231C) High Capacity Sizes 44"—72"

The Sawyer Value

- Extra thick T1 Steel on A & B bodies
- Integrated handle for greater ease
- Reduced pinch points for increased safety
- Design based on ASME B30.20
- Wide range of load capacities
- Interchangeable cast aluminum inserts
- Unique wide mouth body available for extra clearance
- 1 year warranty

Testimonials Reduced pinch points

factor of 8+ is unheard of in any industry"

~Third party Metalurgical Test Lab

Load Capacity (per hook)

A Size: 8,000 lbs

B Size: 10,000 lbs

C Size: 25,000 lbs

Integrated

handle

Supplied as complete pair: 2 hooks, 2 inserts

Minimize bevel damage

30 Seconds (or less!) Sales Statement:

Sawyer Mfg.'s Pipe Hooks are convenient, durable and safe. Our 5:1 safety rating beats the industry standard of 3:1. Sawyer Pipe Hooks are available in three styles to easily handle any difficult pipe lifting projects with a maximum capacity of 25,000 lbs. per hook. The interchangeable cast aluminum alloy inserts minimize damage to beveled pipe. With reduced pinch points and integrated handles on most models, there isn't a safer pipe hook on the market.





Parts Diagram

Model 233

- A. Pipe Hook Lifting Eye
- **B**. Aluminum Pipe Hook Insert
- **C**. 7/16" Bolt
- **D**. Pipe Hook Handle

			_
Model No. Description Est. Shipping Wgt.			ng Wgt.
232A-6	Pipe Hooks - Handle 3"-6"	17 lbs.	7.7 kg
232A-12	Pipe Hooks - Handle 8"-12"	18 lbs.	8.2 kg
232A-18	Pipe Hooks - Handle 14"-18"	19 lbs.	8.6 kg
232A-24	Pipe Hooks - Handle 20"-24"	20 lbs.	9.1 kg
232B-30	Pipe Hooks - Handle 26"-30"	21 lbs.	9.5 kg
232B-36	Pipe Hooks - Handle 32"-36"	22 lbs.	10 kg
232B-42	Pipe Hooks - Handle 38"-42"	23 lbs.	10.4 kg
233A-6	Pipe Hooks -Wide Mouth 3"-6"	17 lbs.	7.7 kg
233A-12	Pipe Hooks -Wide Mouth 8"-12"	18 lbs.	8.2 kg
233A-18	Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 14"-18"	19 lbs.	8.6 kg
233A-24	Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 20"-24"	20 lbs.	9.1 kg
233B-30	Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 26"-30"	21 lbs.	9.5 kg
233B-36	Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 32"-36"	22 lbs.	110 kg
233B-42	Pipe Hooks - Wide Mouth 38"-42"	23 lbs.	10.4 kg
231C-42	Pipe Hooks -High Capacity 36"-42"	126 lbs.	57 kg
231C-55	Pipe Hooks -High Capacity 44"-55"	126 lbs.	57 kg
231C-72	Pipe Hooks - High Capacity 55"-72"	126 lbs.	57 kg

For Additional Resources:







Contact Sawyer Mfg. Co for Pipe Hooks Manual and Marketing Material

http://www.sawyermfg.com



Pipe Hooks Video



